200 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) - e e
Lk L

DOCUMENT # P0O0Q00017316
1. Entity Name 02 Y ~6 PH | 06 -
Hair Wraps of Key West, Inc.
SEEEL e oF qrar
Principal Place of Business Maiiing Address *‘TALLA HA SSEE: - r{_ {3;% ;gA
310 Duval Street =
o =4
Key West, FL - i
33040 :
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address
310 Duval Street P.O. Box 6383
Suite, Apt, #, etc, Suite, Apt. #, stc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State City & State 4. FEI Number 3 Applied For
Key West FL Key West FL 65-0984465 - Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country . C oo I X|$8.75  additional
33040 USA. - - |33041-6383 Ush . |5 centiestertatus Desios X Fee Regiited
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
David P. Richard Name :
1606 Laird Street Mary Beth Meyers CPA
Key West FL 33040 Street Address (P.0. Box Number Is Not Acceptabis)
Ward & Mevyers, L.L.C.
3201 Flagler Avenue
Suite 506
City Zip Code
Key West FL 33040
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flarida,
SIGNATURE Mary Beth Mevyers CPA 10/31/2002

t and title if appiicabla. [NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) Date

9. This corporation 6-(91’!1!& to satisty fts Intan- ¥ (¥ "0 i FILE NOWINFEE IS $160.00: " [10. Election Campaign Financing _[$5.00

gible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. 5k f\f_te? MAY 1, 2000 Fee wilf be:$660.00 Trust Fund Contribution. May Be Added to Fees

(Ses criteria on back) _.Make Check Payable to-Departinent of Sate
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TITLE Director u Defete  [ri7LE uChange '_JAdditinn )
NaviE David P. Richard Nave aaoonsz1ss2 g
street anoress| 2907 Seidenberg Avenue STREET ADDRESS | 1-”:'8.-"02""01 DES""DDQ #*{58, ?%
CITY- sT-ZIP Key West FL 33040 CTY.sT-21F - L
TITLE L_’ Delete  |tme = I_J Change l__] Addition g
NAME NAME
STREET ADDR STREET ADDRESS
cITY - 5T. ZiP - ary-st.zp | - - . -
TITLE u Delete  |tme I_[Change L_]Addiiion
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS| STREET ADDRESS \\k
CITY - ST-ZIP CIY-$T-21P W\
TITLE I__‘ Delete  |rme \> l_] Change [_] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS| STREET ADDRESS
oTY-sT-zIP CITY - ST- ZIP
TITLE I_J Delete  |miTe I_J Change ’_I Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS| STREET AZDRESS
CITY . ST. 2P CITY - ST-ZIP
TITLE L_l Delete TITLE [_] Change [__] Addition
NAME NAME '
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CIY-ST-ZIP CAY-ST.ZIF

13. | hereby cerlify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statules, | further certify that the
infarmation indicated on this feport of supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that
| am an officer or director of the cormporati jver or trustee empowered to execute this feport as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my
name appears in Block 11 or B an attachment with an addrass, with all other like empowered,

S

i %—Bﬂﬂb‘r—' 10/31/2002 (305) 292-9557

A
CSIGNATUIRE AND TVDER A0 LA T = b sk 8= A oe e o

SIGNATURE:




o)

Hair Wraps of Key West, Inc.

P.O. Box 6383
Key West FL 33041-6383
(305) 292-9557
October 30, 2002
____ Florida Department of State . . e
Division of Corporations
P.0O. Box 6327

Taliahassee FL 33040
RE:  P00000017316
To Whom It May Concern:

I have recently switched accountants and upon review of all my current and prior vear
filings, she had discovered that my corporation has been submitted for dissolution due to
the lack of filing my Annual Uniform Business Report. Apparently, I should have filed
this report in January when I received the orj ginal mailing. However, [ never received
the first mailing.

I moved in September of 2001 and I had provided my forwarding address with my
Postmaster. Your package must have apparently slipped through the loops. T have been
very conscientious about filing all my returns on time and have been made aware that
due to this error, my corporation may be accessed an additional $400 for the delay, which
must have been caused by the U.S. Postal System.

. T .

Based on these circumstances, I would appreciate receiving leniency on the assessment of
the $400 penalty. I have enclosed an updated report and the necessary $150 filing fee
with an additional $8.75 for an updated certificate, Co '

Thank you for your consideration. I can be reached at the number above if you should
have further questions or concerns,

Sincerely, -

T2,

Dawvid P. Richard
Director




